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5. HEIERETEARLEZEICDODVWT. EDNRBREFELTLET A (n=37)
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6. RFICEITDFVIE, BEDLERITRILOTLDERNFET A, (=37

AERRD=O DA 35.1% 51.4% 13.5%
BRRIGIALZ IR T D= D EN:H 35.1% 45.9% 18.9%
MIBMICYMEZEEZADN 32.4% 54.1% 13.5%
A= 45—3avh 54.1% 29.7% 16.2%
EFREITEI N 45.9% 48.6% 5.4%
F—LT—Y 48.6% 35.1% 13:5% 2.7%
RGREE 54.1% 37.8% 8.1%
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7. HFERZRYERY RPAFE DR TUTDREAFEDREESIZON=EBNFETH, (=37

PN 29.7% 16.2%2.7%

AT 73 I RE AR R BE 29.7% 10.8% 5.4%
BRI ECHER ORI 32.4% 10.8% 5.4%
mEN R BE T 29.7% 16.2%5.4%

LR R IZEE T B A 35.1%  5.4% 5.4%
FREED > TITENT B 32.4% 8.1%5.4%
ANFEIBREZHEBET S8E 29.7%  8.1% 5.4%
tDOANEHmND L TYWEZRITT 58 18.9% 10.8% 5.4%
Mgt SN BEmT 5 ME% BET 56 32.4% 10.8% 5.4%
ERENEmT 2HBEZIEET D EE 37.8% 16.2%5.4%
N EFRIFEDEETS] 243%  18.9% 5.4% 2.7%

ANEFEDEMBE 18.9% 27.0% 13.5%
OIaZh—33avDEN 32.4%  10.8%2.7%
TLEYT— 3 DEES 16.2% 8.1%

HOBRY 75 BE 29.7% 21.6% 5.4% 2.7%
OV B a1 —XDIEEREN 32.4% 13.5% 8.1%

70—V DI 10.8%8.1%
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8. RFEZEBRDUHERBRETEFEA. LTODRENEZEREHRICHIZDITIEEMIL
EDRREHDIEBNET D, (n=37)

— R HE 21.6% 8.1% 5.4%
AT X e RE AR R BE 27.0% 2.7% 15.4%
HF OB EIR DA 21.6% 8.1% 5.4%

WIEBENREE S 24.3% 8.1% 2.7%

LRGBS T 5 MH
TIRMEE S > TITB T 27
ANERREZEET S8 . 24.3% 2.7%2.7%
MOANEHmA L TMEEZZEITT 5868 21.6% 5.4%2.7%
it EABEmT 5 ME% BET 56 21.6% 8.1% 5.4%
ERNVEMmT 2 HEEZIERT DHEE 35.1% 5.4% 2.7% 2.7%
NERBDHEN
NEEDERBES . 29.7%  5.4% 8.1%
Qa4 =3 vDEEN 18.9% 2.7%2.7%2.7%
LYy T— 3 DEES 35.1% 5.4%
HEBRY 75 BE 27.0%  10.8% 5.4%
OV B2 —XDIRIEED 24.3%2.7% 2.7%
7 A — /N L DR 24.3% 8.1% 2.7% 2.7
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9. MEEBHRICKENOUTDXIEZZ(FHENH KO RN OIERWET A, (=37)

FYUThvvw) T
GG sy 40.5%
mEERt I —

PENERLIS— 43.2%

37.8% 13.5% 5.4% 5.4%

35.1% 13.5% 5.4% 5.4%

32.4% 18.9% 2.7% 2.7%
37.8% 13.5%2.7% 2.7%
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7. EEH_EQ ( E, EE) Shiseikan University
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